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ESKIMO VDR

Counters




ESKIMO VDR

ESKIMO VDR - Counters

Power supply

Climatic classes

Available colours

BO3A [0 9010

Exhibition categories

F5H Dairy, milk, cheese

Packed meat

Standard features

Antifog heater

Components compliant with R290 use
Electronic control

Expansion valve

Fan assisted cooling

Grey ABS bumper

LED lighting

Plug-in cabinet, multiplexable linear
modules

R290 gas

Refrigerated understorage with doors
White display plates

ﬁ Delicatessen

@\ Ready meals and
salads

Accessories

2 or 3 levels steps decks
Cup Holder

Cutting Board

Dividers

Electric defrost
Electronic valve

Front anti-mist ventilation
Knives holder

Movable and fix divider
Night covers

Paper Holder

Plexiglass back closure

@ Fresh meat 2 Hot meals

@ sausages & salami

Available dimensions

Corner Section: 45Ext/Int - 90Ext/Int

Slicing machine/Balance Holder

St.steel display plates
St.steel internal body
Stainless steel bumper
Wooden Crate
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CROSS SECTIONS
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1744

FSKIMO 900 VDR SF

1360

1064

FSKIMO 90B VDR SE

297

1360

1233

722

1263

1064

199

961

209

FSKIMO 400 VDR SF

1064

1150

FSKIMO 40F VDR SE
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501

867

1029

FSKIMO BMM




1800

1110

550

1105

599

1067

FSKIMO - TOWER
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